
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00030, Cotteral

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  3.0 Mi. SE fo Jct SH-81

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,595

 6,442
 6,979

Cassia (16)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 3,304

 3,238
 3,467

 3,292

 3,204
 3,512

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 5,650 6,005 6,091 7,230 6,186

NW DIR - - 2,778 2,915 3,001 3,524 2,929

SE DIR - - 2,872 3,090 3,090 3,706 3,257

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

6,203 4,879 4,975 6,035 6,338 7,093 6,342

3,353 2,908 2,458 2,894 3,146 3,299 3,017

2,850 1,971 2,517 3,141 3,192 3,794 3,325

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 5,615 5,804 6,198 6,496 8,256 7,344

- 3,157 2,837 3,054 3,079 3,616 3,140

- 2,458 2,967 3,144 3,417 4,640 4,204

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

7,263 5,876 6,162 6,711 7,169 8,562 7,933

3,725 3,278 2,948 3,419 3,474 3,900 3,834

3,538 2,598 3,214 3,292 3,695 4,662 4,099

27 28 29 30 31 - -

7,553 5,956 6,281 6,890 7,409 - -

4,304 3,429 3,167 3,476 3,557 - -

3,249 2,527 3,114 3,414 3,852 - -

MADW 7,006 5,582 5,774 6,368 6,701 7,785 6,951

STDEV 711 490 515 407 563 733 832

DAYFAC 0.94 1.18 1.14 1.04 0.98 0.85 0.95
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